89
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NLE-L Series
LOW LEAKAGE CURRENT AND LONG LIFE ALUMINUM
ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS, POLARIZED, RADIAL LEADS
FEATURES
•  LOW LEAKAGE CURRENT & LOW NOISE

Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc))
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+85°C/120Hz
Max. ESR (Ω)
+20°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@ +85°C
NLE-L470M10V5x11F 47
10
0.16 110 5.29 2,000
NLE-L101M10V6.3x11F 100 0.16 180 2.49 2,000
NLE-L221M10V8x11.5F 220 0.16 300 1.13 2,000
NLE-L331M10V10x12.5F 330 0.16 400 0.76 2,000
NLE-L471M10V10x16F 470 0.16 500 0.53 2,000
NLE-L102M10V12.5x20F 1000 0.16 800 0.25 4,000
NLE-L222M10V16x25F 2200 0.16 1200 0.12 4,000
NLE-L100M16V5x11F 10
16
0.13 65 19.9 2,000
NLE-L220M16V5x11F 22 0.13 95 9.05 2,000
NLE-L330M16V5x11F 33 0.13 100 6.03 2,000
NLE-L470M16V6.3x11F   47                                 0.13                                 140                           4.23                           2,000
NLE-L101M16V8x11.5F 100 0.13 230 1.99 2,000
NLE-L221M16V10x12.5F 220 0.13 350 0.91 2,000
NLE-L331M16V10x16F 330 0.13 450 0.61 2,000
NLE-L471M16V10x16F 470 0.13 550 0.43 2,000
NLE-L102M16V12.5x20F 1000 0.13 900 0.20 4,000
NLE-L222M16V16x25F 2200 0.13 1300 0.09 4,000
NLE-L4R7M25V5x11F 4.7
25
0.12 45 26.2 2,000
NLE-L100M25V5x11F 10 0.12 65 13.3 2,000
NLE-L220M25V5x11F 22 0.12 100 6.03 2,000
NLE-L330M25V6.3x11F 33 0.12 140 4.02 2,000
NLE-L470M25V6.3x11F 47 0.12 170 2.82 2,000
NLE-L101M25V8x11.5F 100 0.12 280 1.33 2,000
NLE-L221M25V10x16F 220 0.12 400 0.61 2,000
NLE-L331M25V10x20F 330 0.12 500 0.41 2,000
NLE-L471M25V12.5x20F 470 0.12 650 0.29 4,000
NLE-L102M25V16x25F 1000 0.12 1000 0.14 4,000
NLE-L4R7M35V5x11F 4.7
35
0.10 45 28.2 2,000
NLE-L100M35V5x11F 10 0.10 70 13.3 2,000
NLE-L220M35V6.3x11F 22 0.10 110 6.03 2,000
NLE-L330M35V6.3x11F 33 0.10 140 4.02 2,000
NLE-L470M35V8x11.5F 47 0.10 190 2.82 2,000
NLE-L101M35V10x12.5F 100 0.10 300 1.33 2,000
NLE-L221M35V10x20F 220 0.10 450 0.41 2,000
NLE-L331M35V12.5x25F 330 0.10 550 0.41 4,000
NLE-L471M35V12.5x25F 470 0.10 700 0.29 4,000
NLE-L102M35V16x25F 1000 0.10 1100 0.14 4,000
NLE-LR10M50V5x11F 0.1
50
0.08 1.5 1326 2,000
NLE-LR22M50V5x11F 0.22 0.08 2.5 603 2,000
NLE-LR33M50V5x11F 0.33 0.08 3.5 402 2,000
NLE-LR47M50V5x11F 0.47 0.08 5.0 282 2,000
NLE-L1R0M50V5x11F 1.0 0.08 11 133 2,000
NLE-L2R2M50V5x11F 2.2 0.08 23 60.3 2,000
NLE-L3R3M50V5x11F 3.3 0.08 40 40.2 2,000
NLE-L4R7M50V5x11F 4.7 0.08 45 28.2 2,000
NLE-L100M50V5x11F 10 0.08 70 13.3 2,000
NLE-L220M50V6.3x11F 22 0.08 110 6.03 2,000
NLE-L330M50V8x11.5F 33 0.08 170 4.02 2,000
NLE-L470M50V8x11.5F 47 0.08 200 2.82 2,000
NLE-L101M50V10x16F 100 0.08 350 1.33 2,000
NLE-L221M50V12.5x20F 220 0.08 500 0.41 4,000
NLE-L331M50V12.5x25F 330 0.08 600 0.41 4,000
NLE-L471M50V16x25F 470 0.08 800 0.29 4,000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
91
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com